

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 792 OF 2006

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOHAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gagandeep Sharma,Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
for Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.
 Ms. M.F. Humayunisa,Adv.
 Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh,Adv.
 Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard the learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties
for about half an hour.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER